Cambridge University Press
978-0-521-62941-6 - New Cambridge Advanced English

Leo Jones

Table of Contents
More information

10

Map of the book
Thanks
Introduction

Desert islands

A year on a desert island Joining
sentences —1 Writing a narrative
The Castaways Survival

AlP’'s well that ends well!

Around the world

United nations World Music

The past —1 Really? That’s amazing!
See the world? Synonyms and
opposites =1 You can’t lose!

That’s show business!

Films, shows and concerts One of my
favourite films . . . Adults only
Making an emphasis Punctuation
Planning ahead ... At...andby...

Enjoy your meal!

To whet your appetite . . . Favourite foods
Appropriate language Simple * progressive
aspect Words easily confused

Bring, carry and take

Travellers or tourists?
Travelling abroad Tourism and tourists
Making notes A letter of complaint
Travel writers High, middle and low

It takes all sorts . . .

What do they look like? Politically correct?
Modal verbs Synonyms and opposites — 2
Personalities

Put it in writing

Handwriting A professional writer
Different styles Long and short sentences
Living with a computer Formal letters and
personal letters The differences between
spoken and written English A tactful letter
In...andoutof... ’

Past times

The good old days? The past—2
Fourteen ninety-nine Forming adjectives
In other words . . . Get

You're as old as you feel
The Third Age Paragraphs Granny power
Family life A letter to the editor Ages

Utopia?

An ideal home? The perfect society?

The best of all possible worlds Articles
Describing a place Synonyms and
opposites — 3 Hard, soft, difficult and easy

21

33

49

60

70

76

84

98

110

18

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Fame and fortune 129
Role models Emphasising the right syllable
Charlie Chaplin Style, tone and content

Sharing opinions Household names

For and on

Education and science 142
Science and technology First day at school
Education systems The sixth form

Comparing and contrasting How does it

work? Look and see

Communication 153
The art of conversation Joining sentences

=2 Gestures You just don’t understand!
Advertising Colours

The English-speaking world 161
English in the world Indirect speech

Spelling and pronunciation 1 — Consonants

I ¥ signs British and American English
Speaking and thinking

How strange! m
Truth or fiction A good introduction and
conclusion A sense of humour

Mind control Day and time

Body and mind 181
How are you? Prefixes Spelling

Conditional sentences Giving advice

First aid Hearts, hands, legs and feet

Love stories 189
What do you enjoy reading? Small World

How romantic are you? First meetings

First paragraphs Expressing feelings

Four weddings and . . . Head over heels . . .

The natural world 197
Fauna and flora Compound words

Protecting the environment The future

and degrees of certainty Spelling and
pronunciation 2 — Vowels Keep, hold, .

stand and turn

What'’s in the news? 206
In the headlines Don’t believe everything
youread ... Danger ~ Hippies! Connecting
words Crime and punishment Reports

and opinions Presenting a radio show

Back, front and side

The real world . . . 215
Eaming a living A satisfying job

Satisfaction and success Word order

Great business deals? Abbreviations and
acronyms -ing and fo ... Applying for

a job First, second, third . .. and last

Index 223

SpuUaju0)d

w

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9780521629416
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

	9780521629416: 
	http://www: 
	cambridge: 
	org: 




