Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-62941-6 - New Cambridge Advanced English Leo Jones Table of Contents More information

Contents

	Map of the book	4
	Thanks	6
	Introduction	7
1	Desert islands A year on a desert island Joining sentences – 1 Writing a narrative <i>The Castaways</i> Survival All's well that ends well!	21
2	Around the world United nations World Music The past – 1 Really? That's amazing! See the world? Synonyms and opposites – 1 You can't lose!	33
3	That's show business! Films, shows and concerts One of my favourite films Adults only Making an emphasis Punctuation Planning ahead At and by	49
. 4	Enjoy your meal! To whet your appetite Favourite foods Appropriate language Simple * progressive aspect Words easily confused Bring, carry and take	60
5	Travellers or tourists? Travelling abroad Tourism and tourists Making notes A letter of complaint Travel writers <i>High, middle</i> and <i>low</i>	70
6	It takes all sorts What do they look like? Politically correct? Modal verbs Synonyms and opposites – 2 Personalities	76
7	Put it in writing Handwriting A professional writer Different styles Long and short sentences Living with a computer Formal letters and personal letters The differences between spoken and written English A tactful letter In and out of	84
8	Past times The good old days? The past – 2 Fourteen ninety-nine Forming adjectives In other words <i>Get</i>	98
9	You're as old as you feel The Third Age Paragraphs Granny power Family life A letter to the editor Ages	110
10	Utopia? An ideal home? The perfect society? The best of all possible worlds Articles Describing a place Synonyms and opposites - 3 Hard, soft, difficult and easy	118

11	Fame and fortune Role models Emphasising the right syllable Charlie Chaplin Style, tone and content Sharing opinions Household names For and on	129
12	Education and science Science and technology First day at school Education systems The sixth form Comparing and contrasting How does it work? Look and see	142
13	Communication The art of conversation Joining sentences — 2 Gestures You just don't understand! Advertising Colours	153
14	The English-speaking world English in the world Indirect speech Spelling and pronunciation 1 – Consonants I ♥ signs British and American English Speaking and thinking	161
15	How strange! Truth or fiction A good introduction and conclusion A sense of humour Mind control <i>Day</i> and <i>time</i>	171
16	Body and mind How are you? Prefixes Spelling Conditional sentences Giving advice First aid <i>Hearts, hands, legs</i> and <i>feet</i>	18 1
17	Love stories What do you enjoy reading? Small World How romantic are you? First meetings First paragraphs Expressing feelings Four weddings and Head over heels	189
18	The natural world Fauna and flora Compound words Protecting the environment The future and degrees of certainty Spelling and pronunciation 2 – Vowels Keep, hold, stand and turn	197
19	What's in the news? In the headlines Don't believe everything you read Danger - Hippies! Connectin words Crime and punishment Reports and opinions Presenting a radio show Back, front and side	206 g
20	The real world Earning a living A satisfying job Satisfaction and success Word order Great business deals? Abbreviations and acronyms <i>-ing</i> and <i>to</i> Applying for a job <i>First, second, third</i> and <i>last</i>	215
Inde	x	223